...............................

v .
Received by race office: Number ...... Date and time "OO}}N‘\ Signature /{ é""ﬂ{ﬂf
il

PROTEST FORM - also for requests for redress and reopening

Fill in and tick as appropriate

1.

2.

2 = D5y (o

EVENT —SUCN"D—:‘}(’ 6'ganizing authority ................... B - [ — Raceno. ...........
TYPE OF HEARING [E/
Protest by boat against boat [] Request for redress by boat or race committee

Protest by race committee against boat [] Consideration of redress by protest committee Il
Protest by protest committee against boat ] Request by boat or race committee to reopen hearing []

Consideration of reopening by protest committee

BOAT PROTESTING, OR REQUESTING REDRESS OR REOPENING

sy

7
Class 62.’75 ....................... Sail no. q‘&bz_ Boat’s name QVQ‘D}—Q( V<=

Class .......cccoeeeeveveiiiiieei Sailno. .....ccoovvii Boat’'sname ................oooooiiiiiiiiei

INCIDENT
Time:and place of INCIAENT ... o i s s T R i

Rules alleged to have been broken .......................... WINESSES: .i.cuvncmmmsrismein i

INFORMING PROTESTEE How did you inform the protestee of your intention to protest?

By hailing [0 When? ..o, Word(s) used ..........................
By displaying a red flag ] O WREN? e
By informing her in some otherway [[] Givedetails ...................cocooooviiiiioeeiiiieeeeeeeeeeee

DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT (use another sheet if necessary)
Diagram: one square = hull length; show positions of boats, wind and current directions, marks.

Cracvmatn . e x\*«,g:m&r@_w;

4;50‘9& ........ CXC A e Baa N
We < .f??.\.f? ....... e S oeX




THIS SIDE FOR PROTEST COMMITTEE USE| Number ....... Heard together with numbers ..............

Fill in and tick as appropriate

Withdrawal requested [T  Signatare ... s Withdrawal permitted [ ]
Protest time limit .................

Protest, or request for redress or reopening, is within time limit []  Time limit extended []
Protestor, or party requesting redress or reopening, represented by ...
Other party, or boat being considered for redress, represented by .................cccoeviiiiicci e
NanTes G WItHESEES. . i e e s G e T S s et

INEEIPIELEIS oo

No objection about interested party

Written protest or request identifies incident
‘Protest’ hailed at first reasonable opportunity [
No hail needed; protestee informed at first reasonable opportunity [ ...,
Red flag conspicuously displayed at first reasonable opportunity L0 e,

ooa

Protest or request valid; hearing will continue [ ] Protest or request invalid; hearing is closed [ ]

FACTS FOUND

Diagram of boat ................. is endorsed by committee [ ] Committee’s diagram is attached [ ]
CONCLUSIONS AND RULES THAT APPLY ..iococovinminnmmnimiinms i ity sl st
DECISION
Protest: dismissed [ | Boatis) .. co.oovmanmannmaasigs is (are) disqualified [ ]

ponalized as tollows [ ] 2 cioansmmmnmmnmsaiimaimmas s s
Redress: not given [ ] glverr a8 Tollows. [ 1 cvnmnnmmpananas e mamasaa s

Request to reopen a hearing: denied [ ] granted [ ]

Protest committee chairman and other Members ...t






Series Results [OD] up to Race 9 (Drops = 1)

Place

W e N O U b WM

el el
w N = O

Sail No
5400 BRUSCHETTA VI

Boat Name

5086 CHECKMATE

4787 BAILE DE LUNA

4792 JET

4464 TWO DOGS
4788 JAB

4795 PANAREA
4852 GRIDLOCK
5058 WILDFIRE
2632 JOYRIDE
1118 SIDETRACKED
5218 VICE VERSA
5246 HYPERACTIVE

Skipper

Hugo Ottaway
Brendan Lee
Adam Keyes-Tilley
Simon Grain
Jack Fullerton
Warren Slater
Chris Ravesi
Simon Pickett
Ron Thomson
Cuttsy

Juliet Schilling
John Neville
Kirsty Harris

Series Results [PHS] up to Race 9 (Drops = 1)

Place

W 0 N O UV B WK

e el
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Sail No
5400 BRUSCHETTA VI

Boat Name

4792 JET
4795 PANAREA
5086 CHECKMATE

4787 BAILE DE LUNA

4788 JAB

4464 TWO DOGS
4852 GRIDLOCK
5058 WILDFIRE
5246 HYPERACTIVE
2632 JOYRIDE
1118 SIDETRACKED
5218 VICE VERSA

Skipper

Hugo Ottaway
Simon Grain
Chris Ravesi
Brendan Lee
Adam Keyes-Tilley
Warren Slater
Jack Fullerton
Simon Pickett
Ron Thomson
Kirsty Harris
Cuttsy

Juliet Schilling
John Neville

Sers Score Race 9

3
12
13
13
13
20
20
25
32
42
42
42
44

Sers Score Race 9
9
10
12
13
14
16
17
26
34
42
42
42
42

N w b Uy N

14
14
14
14
14
16
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14
14
14
14
14
14

Race 8

Race 8
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Race 7

Race 7
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