Re	Received by race office: Number Date and time 1.0 8 cm. Signature							
P	ROTEST FORM – also for requests for redress and reopening							
	l in and tick as appropriate							
1.	EVENT Date							
2.	TYPE OF HEARING Protest by boat against boat Protest by race committee against boat Protest by protest committee against boat Protest by protest committee against boat Consideration of redress by protest committee Request by boat or race committee to reopen hearing Consideration of reopening by protest committee							
3.	BOAT PROTESTING, OR REQUESTING REDRESS OR REOPENING Class 5245 Sail no. 4452 Boat's name CRIDLOCK The same of							
	Represented by MARK FOSES Tel., e-mail 040£ \$20 020							
4.	BOAT(S) PROTESTED OR BEING CONSIDERED FOR REDRESS							
	Class Boat's name							
5.	INCIDENT Time and place of incident							
	Rules alleged to have been broken							
6.	INFORMING PROTESTEE How did you inform the protestee of your intention to protest?							
	By hailing							
	By displaying a red flag							
	By informing her in some other way Give details							
7.	DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT (use another sheet if necessary) Diagram: one square = hull length; show positions of boats, wind and current directions, marks.							
	Crecknati Logt a perfect							
K	good crew overbaans							
K	We Sails low triod							
K	To recover sailor							
	But Crecknote Care							
	Vack and took over							
K	Lle rescue -							
K	Were 4th							
/	\times							

In All #0/11/2019

THIS SIDE FOR PROTEST COMMITTEE USE Number Heard together with numbers							
Fill in and tick as appropriate							
Withdrawal requested Signature Withdrawal permitted							
Protest time limit							
Protest, or request for redress or reopening, is within time limit Time limit extended							
Protestor, or party requesting redress or reopening, represented by							
Other party, or boat being considered for redress, represented by							
Names of witnesses							
Interpreters							
Remarks							
No objection about interested party							
Written protest or request identifies incident 'Protest' hailed at first reasonable opportunity							
No hail needed; protestee informed at first reasonable opportunity							
Red flag conspicuously displayed at first reasonable opportunity							
Protest or request valid; hearing will continue Protest or request invalid; hearing is closed							
FACTS FOUND							
Diagram of boat is endorsed by committee Committee's diagram is attached							
CONCLUSIONS AND RULES THAT APPLY							
DECISION							
Protest: dismissed							
Redress: not given given as follows :							
Request to reopen a hearing: denied granted granted							
Protest committee chairman and other members							
1 Total Committee Chairman and Other members							
Chairman's signature							

MOB Dropped Lite tried to reover. Livst. Reduess granted awarded 1 min - No other Competitos adjusted.

Series Results [OD] up to Race 9 (Drops = 1)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Sers Score	Race 9	Race 8	Race 7
	1 5400	BRUSCHETTA VI	Hugo Ottaway	3	1	1	1
	2 5086	CHECKMATE	Brendan Lee	12	2	2	8
	3 4787	BAILE DE LUNA	Adam Keyes-Tilley	13	6	5	2
	4 4792	JET	Simon Grain	13	5	3	5
	5 4464	TWO DOGS	Jack Fullerton	13	4	6	3
	4788	JAB	Warren Slater	20	3	8	9
	7 4795	PANAREA	Chris Ravesi	20	7	7	6
	8 4852	GRIDLOCK	Simon Pickett	25	14	4	7
	5058	WILDFIRE	Ron Thomson	32	14	14	4
1	2632	JOYRIDE	Cuttsy	42	14	14	14
1	1 1118	SIDETRACKED	Juliet Schilling	42	14	14	14
1	5218	VICE VERSA	John Neville	42	14	14	14
1	5246	HYPERACTIVE	Kirsty Harris	44	16	14	14

Series Results [PHS] up to Race 9 (Drops = 1)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Sers Score	Race 9	Race 8	Race 7
	1 5400	BRUSCHETTA VI	Hugo Ottaway	9	3	3	3
	2 4792	JET	Simon Grain	10	5	1	4
	3 4795	PANAREA	Chris Ravesi	12	7	4	1
	4 5086	CHECKMATE	Brendan Lee	13	2	2	9
	5 4787	BAILE DE LUNA	Adam Keyes-Tilley	14	6	6	2
	6 4788	JAB	Warren Slater	16	1	7	8
	7 4464	TWO DOGS	Jack Fullerton	17	4	8	5
	8 4852	GRIDLOCK	Simon Pickett	26	14	5	7
	9 5058	WILDFIRE	Ron Thomson	34	14	14	6
1	5246	HYPERACTIVE	Kirsty Harris	42	14	14	14
1	1 2632	JOYRIDE	Cuttsy	42	14	14	14
1	2 1118	SIDETRACKED	Juliet Schilling	42	14	14	14
1	5218	VICE VERSA	John Neville	42	14	14	14